GARNER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.
1717 West 13th Street
Deer Park, Texas 77536
Telephone: (281) 930-1200
Fax: (281) 478-0296
RESPONSE EQUIPMENT LISTING
Corporate
Response Equipment Listing

Name of Manufacturer Model Number
Sorbent
Type Code
Composition
Type Code
Normal
Inventory
Special Appl.
Equip. Needed
Special Rcvg.
Equip. Needed Storage
Location
Owner
Yes No Yes No
Crucial, Inc. OS-15 OT S 1000  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P100 PAD S 1000  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P200 PAD S 250  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-EP100 PAD S 500  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P50 PAD S 150  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B510 B S 300  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B810 B S 500  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-R144 ST S 150  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-SW100 SW S 300  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-PART25 PT S 10  X  X Deer Park Garner
Crucial, Inc. OS-15 OT S 150  X  X La Marque Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P00 PAD S 250  X  X La Marque Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P200 PAD S 100  X  X La Marque Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P50 PAD S 100  X  X La Marque Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B510 B S 100  X  X La Marque Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B810 B S 125  X  X La Marque Garner

Name of Manufacturer Model Number
Sorbent
Type Code
Composition
Type Code
N o r m a l
Inventory
Special Appl.
Equip. Needed
Special Rcvg.
Equip. Needed Storage
Location
Owner
Yes No Yes No
Crucial, Inc. OS-15 OT S 150  X  X Port Arthur Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P100 PAD S 100  X  X Port Arthur Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P200 PAD S 75  X  X Port Arthur Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B510 B S 100  X  X Port Arthur Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B810 B S 50  X  X Port Arthur Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-R144 ST S 25  X  X Port Arthur Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-SW100 SW S 50  X  X Port Arthur Garner
Crucial, Inc. OS-15 OT S 250  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P100 PAD S 325  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-P200 PAD S 200  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-EP100 PAD S 500  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B510 B S 100  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-B810 B S 150  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-R144 ST S 50  X  X Deer Park Garner
Complete Environmental Products GES-SW100 SW S 100  X  X Deer Park Garner